21

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form S-3

30

   DILUTION

   Purchasers of our Class A common stock offered by this prospectus will
suffer an immediate and substantial dilution in net tangible book value per
share. Dilution is the amount by which the offering price paid by the
purchasers of the shares of Class A common stock will exceed the net tangible
book value per share of our common stock after this offering. The net tangible
book value per share of common stock is determined by subtracting total
liabilities from the total tangible assets and dividing the difference by the
number of shares of our common stock deemed to be outstanding on the date the
tangible book value is determined. As of December 31, 2001, we had a deficit
tangible book value of $281 million, or a deficit of $2.43 per share. Assuming
the sale of 34,293,553 shares at an offering price of $14.58 per share, our pro
forma net tangible book value as of December 31, 2001 would have been $219
million, or $1.46 per share. This represents an immediate dilution to new
investors of $13.12 per share. The following table illustrates this per share
dilution:

   Per Share
   ---------

   Assumed offering price(1).....  $14.58
   ------
   Deficit tangible book value per share as of December 31, 2001   (2.43)
   Increase per share attributable to new investors(2).....   3.89
   ------
   Pro forma tangible book value after this offering.....   1.46
   ------
   Dilution per share to new investors.....  $13.12
   ======

--------
(1) Based on the closing price of our Class A common stock on May 3, 2002.

(2) As of the date of this Registration Statement, we have no commitments to
   make any acquisitions or to engage in any other transaction which would
   result in the issuance of any registered securities to any person.
   Therefore, for the purposes of this Registration Statement, we have assumed
   that the proceeds attributable to new investors will be utilized for the
   acquisition of tangible assets, working capital or repayment of existing